Fredag
Lordag
Fredag
Onsdag
Lordag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag
onsdag
Torsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lérdag
Séndag
Séndag
fredag
Lordag
Lordag

Fredag
Lordag
Fredag
Lérdag
Lérdag
onsdag
torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Fredag
Lérdag
Lérdag
Fredag
Lordag
Séndag
Lordag
Onsdag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lordag
Torsdag
Fredag
Lérdag
fredag
l6rdag
Fredag
Lordag
fredag
l6rdag
Lérdag
Fredag

06-aug
07-aug
13-aug
06-okt
09-okt
22-okt
23-okt
24-okt
10-nov
11-nov
18-nov
19-nov
20-nov
21-nov
28-nov
03-dec
04-dec
11-dec
2022
11-feb
12-feb
18-feb
19-feb
05-mar
9-mar
10-mar
11-mar
12-mar
18-mar
19-mar
26-mar
08-apr
09-apr
10-apr
23-apr
27-apr
28-apr
29-apr
30-apr
05-maj
06-maj
07-maj
20-maj
21-maj
27-maj
28-maj
15-jul
16-jul
23-jul
14-okt

Fredrikshamn DAN
Fredrikshamn DAN

Borga FIN
Linkdping
Norrkoping
Visby
Eskilstuna
Uppsala
Jonképing
Kalmar
Sundsvall
Umed
Skelleftea
Luled

Gavle
Elverum NO
Karlstad
Ostersund

Malmberget
Pitea

Stokke NO
Fredrikstad
Halmstad
Jessheim NO
Jessheim NO
Orebro
Skovde
Vaxj6
Helsingborg
Almhult
Goteborg
Boras

Malmo
Vasteras
Skien NO
Stavanger NO
Bergen NO
Oslo NO
Helsingfors FIN
Nykarleby FIN
Fagero FIN
Jessheim NO
Evenskjer NO
Molde NO
Stryn NO

Sel NO

Sel NO
Malung
Stokke NO

Knivholt Herrgard
Knivholt Herrgard

Kokon idrottsomrade
Konserthuset

Louis De Geer
Wisbystrand
Lokomotivet
Konserthuset
Konserthuset
Kalmarsalen

Tonhallen

Folkets Hus Idun

Sara Kulturhus

Kulturens Hus
Konserthuset

Terningen Arena Konsert
Karlstad CCC

Ostersund Arena Dansgala

Sporthallen Dansgala
Pite Havsbad Dansgala
Nordisk Dansegalla

Halmstad Teater
Ullensaker Kulturhus
Ullensaker Kulturhus
Konserthuset

Arena Skovde

Vaxjo Konserthus
Helsingborg Konserthus
Almhults Arena Dansgala
Goteborg Konserthus
Ahaga

Malmo Live

Vésteras Konserthus
Ibsenhuset
Konserthuset
Grieghallen
Konserthuset
Kulturhuset
Sporthallen
Folkparken
Ullensaker kulturhus
Halogalanshallen
Bjornsonsalen
Strynhallen
Dansefestival
Dansefestival
Dansbandsveckan

TBA

Med reservation for eventuella andringar 2021-10-10



